118
 Contents
	 •	YMC-Pack	SIL	(Silica) ...................................... 120-121
	 •	YMC-Pack	PVA-Sil ........................................... 122-123
	 •	YMC-Pack	CN	(Cyano) .................................... 124-125
	 •	YMC-Pack	Diol ................................................ 126-127
	 •	YMC-Pack	Polyamine	II	 .................................. 128-129
	 •	YMC-Pack	NH2	(Amino)	 ..........................................130

12 nm
136 Normal Phases
Ordering Information
YMC-Pack TMS, 12 nm, 3 μm
 Column   Column length (mm)   Guard cartridges
 i.d.      with 10 mm length
 (mm) 33 50 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
 2.1 TM12S030302QT TM12S030502QT TM12S031002QT TM12S031502QT TM12S032502QT TM12S030102
 3.0 TM12S030303QT TM12S030503QT TM12S031003QT TM12S031503QT TM12S032503QT TM12S030103
 4.0 TM12S030304QT TM12S030504QT TM12S031004QT TM12S031504QT TM12S032504QT TM12S030104
 4.6 TM12S030346WT TM12S030546WT TM12S031046WT TM12S031546WT TM12S032546WT TM12S030104
For other dimensions please refer to page 139
TM
3
12 nm
Normal Phases 137
TM
YMC-Pack TMS, 12 nm, 5 μm
5
12 nm
 Column   Column length (mm)   Guard cartridges
 i.d.      with 10 mm length
 (mm) 33 50 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
 2.1 TM12S050302QT TM12S050502QT TM12S051002QT TM12S051502QT TM12S052502QT TM12S050102
 3.0 TM12S050303QT TM12S050503QT TM12S051003QT TM12S051503QT TM12S052503QT TM12S050103
 4.0 TM12S050304QT TM12S050504QT TM12S051004QT TM12S051504QT TM12S052504QT TM12S050104
 4.6 TM12S050346WT TM12S050546WT TM12S051046WT TM12S051546WT TM12S052546WT TM12S050104
For other dimensions please refer to page 139
TM
YMC-Pack TMS, 30 nm, 5 μm
5